Comtest Networks Inc. (CNI)
comtestnetworks.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth at comtestnetworks.com/<TBD>/disclaimer.pdf.
Features
• Very compact design - doubles pair-density compared to older 303-type connector blocks;
provides generous working space between connectors

DIMENSIONS MM
(INCHES)
   How to Order
Product Code Part Number Description
Stubless
NT8G10AA A0352994 NT8G10AA, 100-PR, WW, Gold, Right Mount
NT8G20AA A0409909 NT8G20AA, 100-PR, WW, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G80AA A0353600 NT8G80AA, 100-PR, WW, Tin, Left Mount
Gold, Angle Mount, Frame Ground, 24 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G13AG NT8G13AG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G13AL NT8G13AL NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G13AS NT8G13AS NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G13BA NT8G13BA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
Gold, Angle Mount, Frame Ground, 22 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G14AG NT8G14AG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G14AL NT8G14AL NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G14AS NT8G14AS NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G14BA NT8G14BA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
Gold, Right Mount, Frame Ground, 22 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G14JG NT8G14JG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Right Mount
NT8G14JL NT8G14JL NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Right Mount
NT8G14JS NT8G14JS NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Right Mount
NT8G14KA NT8G14KA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Right Mount
Note: Order by Part Number.
  Model  C(G)-391 100-Pair Connector
Comtest Networks Inc. (CNI)
comtestnetworks.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth at comtestnetworks.com/<TBD>/disclaimer.pdf.
   How to Order (Continued)
Product Code Part Number Description
Gold, Straight Mount, Frame Ground, 24 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G13JG NT8G13JG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Straight Mount
NT8G13JL NT8G13JL NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Straight Mount
NT8G13JS NT8G13JS NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Straight Mount
NT8G13KA NT8G13KA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Straight Mount
Gold, Angle Mount, Frame Ground, 24 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G23AG NT8G23AG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G23AL NT8G23AL NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G23AS NT8G23AS NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G23BA NT8G23BA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
Gold, Angle Mount, Frame Ground, 22 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G24AG NT8G24AG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G24AL NT8G24AL NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G24AS NT8G24AS NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G24BA NT8G24BA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
Tin, Left Mount, Isolated Ground, 24 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G83AG A0355687 NT8G83AG, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Tin, Left Mount
NT8G83AL A0355689 NT8G83AL, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Tin, Left Mount
NT8G83AS A0355690 NT8G83AS, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Tin, Left Mount
Tin, Left Mount, Isolated Ground, 22 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G84AG A0355693 NT8G84AG, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Tin, Left Mount
NT8G84BA A0355697 NT8G84BA, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Tin, Left Mount
Note: Order by Part Number.
REV. 05/02/2020